



Become a sponsor on the 30th Anniversary year of Day of Caring!

Friday, Oct. 6

30th ANNIVERSARY SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$2,000 Only 1 Available

Includes:

- Opportunity to speak morning downtown Anniversary event launch
- Opportunity for display table at morning Anniversary Kick-Off launch
- Logo on volunteer shirts
- Logo on signage through Day of Caring sites and volunteer check in
- Name in Heart of Indiana United Way Annual Report
- Name/Logo on promotional materials
- Included in social media posts before, during and after volunteer event
- Priority pick of volunteer projects

EVENT SPONSOR - \$1,000

Includes:

- Opportunity for display table at morning Anniversary Kick-Off launch
- Logo on volunteer shirts
- Logo on signage at various Day of Caring project sites and downtown check-in
- Name in Heart of Indiana United Way Annual Report
- Name/Logo on promotional materials
- Included in social media posts before, during and after volunteer event

PROJECT SPONSOR - \$500

Provide funds or in-kind supplies needed for project supplies for Day of Caring project sites.

Includes:

- Name on back volunteer shirts
- Logo on signage at one Day of Caring project site
- Name on Heart of Indiana United Way Day of Caring webpage
- Included in social media posts before, during and after volunteer event

T-SHIRT SPONSOR - \$100

- Name/Logo on back of volunteer shirt

Interested in sponsoring? Contact Holly Juip at 765-896-5900 or fill out the online sponsorship form at heartofindiana.org/CaringSponsor

together to meet local volunteer

Day of Caring is

an annual volunteer

event that brings

the Henry County

community

needs .

Interested in volunteering?

Sign up at heartofindiana.org/henry



Heart of Indiana United Way